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

105 Gadd Brook Drive, Unit 105 | Warren
Unique 3-bedroom slopeside living in the heart of Sugarbush. Mountain views, ski-in/
ski-out access, heated/private garage, farmhouse-style interior design and gas fireplace. 

MLS 4654044 | $885,000

COMMERCIAL/INVESTMENT/MULTI-FAMILY

SUGARBUSH LIVING LAND
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The Bateman Group | Pall Spera Company 
Vermont Properties, Global Connections.

Why The Bateman Group 
Experience... Each member of The Bateman Group brings a diverse background of knowlege,            

experience and professionalism to the team. Together, The Bateman Group has a combined 40 years of 
Real Estate experience with which to represent our clients.

Since 2005 we have made it our number one priority to make sure that your buying and selling          
experience is flawless.

The Results Speak For Themselves...

The Bateman Group is a top-producing real estate team, 

closing 89 transactions in 2017 with consistent 5-star ratings in 

consumer reviews.

“There is no greater compliment than a client  
recommending me and the service I provide to someone they 

know ... this is how I measure success.”

-Sharon Bateman, Managing Broker 

www.TheBatemanGroupRealtors.comTheBatemanGroup@PallSpera.com
Pall Spera Company Realtors
62 Main Street, P.O. Box 539

Stowe, Vermont 05672 

95 National Drive • Spruce Peak at Stowe

New 4,500± sq. ft. mountain-chic home at Spruce Peak offering 5-BR, 5-BA, ski-in/ski-out 

access, ski trail views, contemporary lines, energy efficiency and access to incredible amenities. 

Built by Gristmill Builders, builders of the 2011 HGTV Dream Home.

MLS 4617190 | $3,950,000

TBG Summer 18.indd   11 6/5/18   11:25 AM



Sharon Bateman
(802) 371-8777 

Sharon.Bateman@PallSpera.com

Mountain Luxury
The Bateman Group

The Bateman Group | Pall Spera Company 
Vermont Properties, Global Connections.

One-of-a-kind Vermont estate on 

29± acres overlooking the Waterbury 

Reservoir. Contemporary lines of 

steel beams blend with the warmth of 

wood creating a truly unique home. 

Heated salt water pool, pond, private 

woods & trails.

MLS# 4641668 | $1,450,000

Built on 10± private acres, this 5-BR, 

5-BA, 4,586± sq. ft. home enjoys 

magnificent views, pristine hardwood 

floors, updated kitchen and baths, 

custom built-ins, and exceptional    

attention to detail. 

MLS# 4657929 | $1,450,000

355 Michigan, Waterbury

201 Lower Judson, Stowe

201 Taber Hill, Stowe
Exceptional Stowe Estate overlooking 

the Village is graced with views from 

Mt. Mansfield to Camels Hump. 

Contemporary design blends with 

superior custom craftsmanship to 

create a truly unique Stowe estate.

MLS# 4638027 | $2,250,000

1249 Weeks Hill, Stowe
A quintessential Vermont country 

property in an extremely private 

yet convenient location. Offering           

includes the newly constructed house 

with stunning views and a guest 

house, reconstructed from a 1900’s 

sugar house. 

MLS# 4643149 | $1,315,000

TBG Summer 18.indd   12 6/5/18   11:25 AM



Lovely Duxbury Retreat
Charming 3 bedroom, 2 bath home on 2.75 
acres. Completely renovated in 2012, yet 
maintains its original 1850’s charm. Enjoy 
close proximity to Waterbury and I89 as well as 

the Mad River Valley!
$385,000

This quiet, year-round lakeside home has 3 BR, 
2 BA, upgrades and new finishes, abundant 
natural light, plus plenty of space and privacy. 
The private dock and large deck provide 
opportunities for recreation and relaxation. 

MLS# 4513444 | $375,000

In the Hills Above Waterbury Center 
Location, location and views! This contemporary 
3 BR, 2 BR chalet style home has views from 
Camels Hump to Mt. Mansfield. A barn, wood 
stove, and radiant heat all add to the desirability 

of this property.
$469,000

This spacious 3-BR, 3-BA home boasts a large 
mudroom, open kitchen/dining area, custom 
cabinetry, kitchen island and more! Set on 12± 
private acres (abutting State land) with great 
views, swimming pool, landscaped yard plus 

close proximity to Morrisville amenities.
MLS# 4695876 | $390,000

Charming Waterville Home
Newly renovated 1850’s colonial home on 
3± acres with mountain views, comprised of 
a 3-BR, 2 full BA home and a 2-BR, 1.5-BA in-
law apartment. Enjoy the exposed beams and 
open living spaces, plus a deck with access to 

the level yard.
MLS# 4667579 | $350,000

Immaculate Home - Excellent Location
Private home on 6.5± acres, located off a 
paved road, within 5 minutes of Stowe Village. 
Daylight floods the main living space from the 
large solarium. The conveniences of a main 
floor bedroom, radiant heat, mudroom and an 

attached 2-car garage are yours to enjoy.
MLS# 4666659 | $400,000

www.TheBatemanGroupRealtors.comTheBatemanGroup@PallSpera.com
Pall Spera Company Realtors
62 Main Street, P.O. Box 539

Stowe, Vermont 05672 

Above the Village of Morrisville   

Private Lake Elmore Home 

Enjoy this 2± AC setting in a private 
neighborhood with easy access to I89. The 
4-BR, 4-BA home offers a luxurious master 
suite, central air, chef’s kitchen, great room 
with gas fireplace, formal dining area, billiard 

room, heated 3-car garage, and more.
MLS# 4686156 | $660,000

Classic Stowe Village Home
Lovely, updated brick cape built in the 
1860’s offers 3 bedrooms and 4,798 
sq. ft. of living space. This home, in the 
historic village of Stowe, offers top-end 
finishes, original wood floors, multiple 
fireplaces, a garage and gourmet kitchen. 

MLS 4671113 | $925,000

Completely renovated 3-BR, 4-BA home. 
Quality finishes, from professional gas range 
with copper hood, granite counter tops and 
custom cabinetry in the kitchen, to marble in the 
baths with slate and glass tile showers. Set on 

3± AC with direct Mt. Mansfield views.
MLS# 4618381 | $799,000

Stately Waterbury Home    Newly Renovated Stowe Home    

TBG Summer 18.indd   13 6/5/18   11:25 AM



Sharon Bateman
(802) 371-8777 

Sharon.Bateman@PallSpera.com

Condominiums

STOWEFLAKE MEADOWSStoweflake Units 620 & 621
Well maintained 3 bedroom, 
3 bath condo. Enjoy access to 
Stoweflake Spa, pool, tennis and 
more - plus the Stowe rec path is 
just steps away. Rain or shine, there 
is always something to do here! 

MLS# 4695267 | $390,000

Hakone 6
5-Star studio with fireplace, 
jacuzzi tub and private deck.
MLS 4667872 | $100,000

Villmarksauna 13 
Large, open 2 Bedroom, 2 bath 
unit, enjoy all Smugglers has to 

offer! 
MLS 4612507 | $185,000

Riverside 56 
Fully furnished 2 bedroom 

condo is centrally located to the 
pools, restaurants, and slopes.

MLS 4642649 | $190,000SMU GGL ERBE A

Stonybrook Unit 62
Sensational 4-BR Stonybrook unit 
with garage ~ beautifully renovated 
and fully furnished with wide board 
pine floors, 2 fieldstone fireplaces, 
granite counters, luxurious master 
bath and Mt. Mansfield views! 

MLS# 4654994 | $495,000

STONYBROOK in STOWE
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Country Estates

Picturesque New England Homestead
Enjoy 110± acres of stunning pastures, 
meadows, forest, mountain views and 3 
ponds in Groton. A 3-story classic red barn 
complements the 4-BR farmhouse...a charming 
site for a hobby farm, B&B, wedding venue, or 

simply a private escape. 
MLS 4665745 | $399,000

Quintessential Johnson Farmhouse
On 15± AC, this 4-BR, 2,794± sq. ft. home 
offers an authentic slice of Vermont! New 
standing seam roof, upgraded boiler & water 
heater, replaced septic system & windows, in-
ground swimming pool, barn, building for 

maple sugaring, 2-car garage.
MLS 4502940 | $450,000 

Elmore Country Estate
Quintessential country estate on 79± acres with 
a vintage 1830’s post and beam farmhouse. 
The 5-BR home exudes country charm with 
original floors and exposed beams. Meadows, 
a large pond and mountain views complete the 

picture of this inviting country property.
MLS 4656933 | $1,300,000

Vermont  Country Living 
Enjoy peace and quiet from this              
comfortable 4 bed, 3 bath, 2,496 Sq Ft. 
log cabin. Fully self-sufficient, the home-
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